1 Page 12-line 7 Delete "." and insert ";".
2
3 Page 12-after line 7 Insert:
4
5 "(iv)  Two hundred seventy-five thousand dollars 
6 ($275,000.00) for a voting system that allows members to vote from 
7 their desks and displays bill information and roll call votes on 
8 video monitors in the house and senate chambers within the state 
9 capitol building.".  JAMES